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324236 Aaron , Slone M 9 2017 X
324234 Adkins , Brady M 9 2017 X
245858 Adkins , Brady M 11 2015 X
288193 Adkins , Bryce M 9 2017 X
273861 Adkins , Emily F 11 2015 X
239402 Adkins , Kyle  M 12 2014 X
212561 Adkins , Mikey M 12 2014 X
273888 Akers , Alexis F 10 2016 X
262423 Allen , Bethany F 12 2014 X
248849 Allen , Kyle M 9 2017 X
322635 Anderson , Evelyn F 9 2017 X
277424 Anderson , Madison F 8 - C
310254 Anthony , Adrien  M 9 2017 X
317016 Atkins , Noah M 11 2015 X
285819 Atkinson , Price M 11 2014 X
303644 Baker , Emily F 9 2017 X
277418 Belcher , Hannah F 10 2016 C
248616 Bentley , Sarah F 10 2016 C
219424 Bevins , Cayci F 12 2014 X
194747 Birchfield , Bailey F 10 2016 X
276626 Blackburn , David  M 11 2015 X
308582 Blackburn , Dustin  M 11 2015 X
324632 Blair , Allison F 9 2017 X
302819 Blake , Abigail F 11 2015 X
162369 Boyd , Haley F 11 2015 X
262403 Boyer , Bryan M 12 2014 X
285817 Brashear , Nick M 12 2014 X
282893 Brinager , Kelsi F 10 2016 X
191511 Browning , Grace F 12 2014 C
277413 Campbell , Katie F 10 2016 C
212557 Chapman , Chase M 12 2014 X
292697 Chapman , Jonathan M 11 2015 X
252092 Charles , Austin M 12 2014 X
220789 Childers , Kassidy F 12 2014 C
219196 Clark , David Malik M 12 2014 X
248601 Clemons , Olivia F 11 2015 C
282913 Cole , Ashley F 11 2015 X
291204 Coleman , Caden M 10 2016 X
262046 Coleman , Evan M 11 2015 X
248614 Collins , Hannah F 10 2016 X
194335 Collins , Kendra F 12 2014 X
162247 Conn , Seth M 12 2014 X
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219430 Cox , Aumumn F 12 2014 X
325654 Crum , Garvin M 7 - X
303676 Dameron , Lyndsey F 8 - X
322633 Damron , Breanna  F 9 2017 X
248851 Diamond , Rebecca F 11 2015 X
216753 Dotson , Logan M 12 2014 X
311320 Dotson , Trevor M 10 2016 X
324634 Doyle , Sierra F 9 2017 X
235848 Eads , Parker M 12 2014 X
276615 Edmonds , Peyton  M 10 2016 X
201713 Elkins , Brice M 12 2014 X
164640 Elkins , Brinley F 12 2014 X/C
325296 Elliott , Lillie F 7 - X
219435 Elswick , Sydney  F 12 2014 X
239391 Fergusion , Seth  M 11 2015 X
303696 Fleming , Destiny F 9 2017 X
325294 Frantom , Jacob M 10 2016 X
273867 Gearheart , Hannah F 12 2014 X
277641 Gibson , Nick M 10 2016 X
292692 Hall , Alexus F 12 2014 X
317408 Hall , Dalton M 9 2017 X
292693 Hall , Makayla F 12 2014 X
277377 Hall , Shawn M 12 2014 X
239384 Hampton , Derek  M 12 2014 X
255643 Haney , Chris M 10 2016 X
273874 Hawes , Briana F 11 2015 X
239388 Hess , Isaiah M 11 2015 X
248605 Hess , Karli F 10 2016 C
243166 Hillerman , Logan M 12 2014 X
248610 Hinkle , Sheridan F 10 2016 C
277422 Hobson , Jordan F 9 2017 C
235843 Howell  , Haley F 12 2014 X
194745 Huffman , Abby F 10 2016 X
272468 Huffman , Grant M 10 2016 X
277382 Hughes , Justin T M 8 - X
170106 Hunt , Gavin M 12 2014 X
276610 Hunt , Issac   M 10 2016 X
256330 Hunt , Octavia F 10 2016 X
276624 Hunt , Tanner M 10 2016 X
276609 Hunt , Tyler  M 10 2016 X
219432 Hunter , Faith F 12 2014 X
219431 Hunter , Hope F 12 2014 X
292699 Johnson , Hollie F 10 2016 X
313782 Johnson , Lakota F 8 - X
240997 Justice , Jaseman F 12 2014 X
241000 Justice , Mckenzie F 12 2014 X
248599 Keathley , Kristen F 11 2015 X/C
292694 Keathley , Ronetta F 12 2014 X
317410 Kendrick , Mason M 9 2017 X
239392 Kendrick , McKenzee M 11 2015 X
291203 Kirk , Preston M 10 2016 X
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324633 Lawson , Emilee F 9 2017 X
276629 Layne , Marcus M 10 2016 X
303685 Lester , Sydney F 9 2017 X
297395 Little , Nichlos M 11 2015 X
317411 Little , Oscar M 9 2017 X
201961 Lockhart , Carter M 9 2017 X
245859 Looney , Nathan Trey M 11 2015 X
248607 Lowe , Sydney F 9 2017 X/C
262051 Marcum  , Summer  F 11 2015 X
302820 Marcum , Jasmine F 8 - X
194334 May , Alicen F 11 2015 X
317880 May , Hannah F 7 - X
276617 May , Tyler  M 11 2015 X
297393 Maynard , Cameron M 10 2016 X
276613 Mccombs , Cameron  M 10 2016 X
276616 Mcguire , Zach M 12 2014 X
324238 Meadows , Avery M 9 2017 X
239393 Miller , Sean  M 11 2015 X
212555 Miller , Tony  M 12 2014 X
288173 Missick , Levard M 12 2014 X
308581 Morrow , Austin  M 11 2015 X
314682 Mounts , Christian M 12 2014 X
162378 Mullins , Cassidy F 11 2015 X
212537 Mullins , Chris  M 12 2014 X
309563 Mullins , Colby M 10 2016 X
201711 Napier , Josh  M 12 2014 X
313781 Neece , Cadie F 8 - X
194744 Neece , Chloe F 10 2016 X
224326 Newsome , Alexis  F 10 2016 X
212544 Newsome , Clay  M 12 2014 X
285820 Newsome , Colton M 10 2016 X
277381 Newsome , Kolby M 9 2017 X
310251 Oakely , Wyatt M 12 2014 X
162079 Osborne , Dustin M 12 2014 X
288200 Palotta , Anthony M 9 2017 X
162370 Parsley , Kara F 11 2015 X
315264 Penn , Dasean  M 11 2015 X
303701 Pennington , Cheyenne F 9 2017 X
264721 Perez , Alex M 10 2016 X
262429 Peters , Cameron S F 10 2016 X
303629 Peters , Saraiah F 10 2016 X
324310 Potter , Jonathan M 11 2015 X
277426 Price , Jerika F 10 2016 C
277417 Primeau , Emily F 10 2016 C
291201 Prinkleton , DSean  M 10 2016 X
277378 Pruitt , Seth M 11 2015 X
292701 Purvis , Cassandra F 10 2016 X
303679 Ratliff , MaKenzie F 8 - X
162372 Ray , Alexis F 11 2015 X
280122 Ray , Alexus F 11 2015 X
194748 Ray , Brittney F 10 2016 X
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212532 Ray , Josh  M 12 2014 X
248623 Ray , Patrick M 11 2015 X
262405 Roberts , Cory M 12 2014 X
255644 Roberts , Nate M 10 2016 X
212569 Rogers , Coy  M 12 2014 X
215962 Rogers , Josh  M 12 2014 X
255645 Rogers , Xavier M 9 2017 X
201715 Rudder , Jacob M 12 2014 X
292698 Sanders , Jalyn F 11 2015 X
317879 Sanders , Livia F 7 - X
276621 Sanders , Logan M 10 2016 X
248594 Sanders , Tori F 11 2015 C
317878 Sands , Ashley F 7 - X
292812 Scaggs , Lindsey F 10 2016 X
212550 Simpson , Luke M 12 2014 X
262410 Slone , Mitchell M 11 2015 X
224073 Slone , Tanner M 11 2015 X
303700 Spears , Allie F 9 2017 X
297404 Stallard , Ian M 10 2016 X
273863 Stallard , Kennedy F 11 2015 X
282912 Stanley , Kylea  F 11 2015 X
224072 Starcher , Dakota M 11 2015 X
248612 Staton , Allison F 10 2016 C
194750 Stumbo , Skyler F 10 2016 X
255646 Sullivan , Owen M 11 2015 X
248597 Tabor , Madison F 11 2015 C
212562 Tackett , Kyle  M 12 2014 X
313779 Taylor , Alexis F 8 - X
277379 Thacker , Adam M 10 2016 X
276612 Thacker , Issac  M 11 2015 X
303703 Thacker , Mika F 10 2016 X
277410 Thacker , Natasha F 11 2014 C
256329 Thacker , Shelby F 11 2015 X
317412 Thacker , Tyler M 9 2017 X
234380 Thomas  , Kaleigh F 10 2016 X
322634 Thomas , Abby F 9 2017 X
282919 Thompson , Skylar  F 9 2017 X
239396 Thornsbury , Nick  M 11 2015 X
248604 Vanhoose , Isabelle F 12 2015 C
132947 Varney , Logan M 11 2015 X
303647 Varney , MaKenna F 9 2017 X
239390 Varney , Peyton  M 11 2015 X
322631 Vaughn , Maddie  F 8 - X
220791 Weddington , Chloe F 12 2014 C
248608 Weddington , Maggie  F 10 2016 C
161835 Wesley , Jayden M 12 2014 X
245863 West , Ryan M 12 2014 X
164642 Williams , Harper F 12 2014 X/C
248606 Williams , Rianna  F 10 2016 C
303702 Wolford , Kaylea F 9 2017 X
308580 Wood , Brady  M 11 2015 X
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285868 Wood , Logan M 10 2016 X
262045 Woods , Tanner M 11 2015 X
324239 Yonts , Hunter M 9 2017 X
277640 Young , Chris M 10 2016 X
285869 Young , Jacob M 10 2016 X
220793 Young , Teddi F 12 2014 C
292700 Zimmers , Savannah F 10 2016 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Aaron, Slone 
Adkins, Brady 
Adkins, Bryce 

X Chevalier, Nick 
X Clark, Brady 

Coleman, Caden 
Coleman, Evan 
Conn, Seth 
Crum, Garvin 
Dotson, Logan 

X Edmonds, Peyton  
Elkins, Brice 
Hillerman, Logan 
Kirk, Preston 

X Lester, Colin 
Meadows, Avery 
Napier, Josh  

X Perez, Alex 
Potter, Jonathan 
Prinkleton, DSean  

X Smith, Austin 
Wood, Logan 
Woods, Tanner 
Yonts, Hunter 

X Young, Jacob 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Adkins, Brady 
Adkins, Bryce 

X Adkins, Jacob 
X Akers, Zach 

Atkins, Noah 
X Boyer, Bryan 
X Brashear, Nick 

Charles, Austin 
X Coleman, Curtis 

Conn, Seth 
X Eads, Parker 
X Freeman, Dennis 
X Iricks, Noah 

Layne, Marcus 
Little, Oscar 

X May, Corey 
Missick, Levard 

X Morris, Trey 
Mounts, Christian 

X Owens, Tyler 
Palotta, Anthony 
Penn, Dasean  
Wood, Logan 
Young, Jacob 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Birchfield, Bailey 
Boyd, Haley 
Brinager, Kelsi 

X Charles, Makaylee 
X Cole, Ashley 

Collins, Kendra 
Diamond, Rebecca 

X Huffman, Abby 
Hunt, Octavia 
Johnson, Lakota 

X Lockard, Ally 
May, Alicen 
May, Hannah 
Mullins, Cassidy 

X Neece, Cadie 
Neece, Chloe 
Newsome, Alexis  
Peters, Saraiah 

X Ray, Brittney 
Sanders, Livia 
Sands, Ashley 
Stanley, Kylea  

X Stumbo, Skyler 
Taylor, Alexis 
Thacker, Shelby 

X Thompson, Skylar  

Varsity
Cheerleading

Anderson, Madison 
Belcher, Hannah 
Bentley, Sarah 
Browning, Grace 
Campbell, Katie 
Childers, Kassidy 
Clemons, Olivia 
Elkins, Brinley 
Hess, Karli 
Hinkle, Sheridan 
Hobson, Jordan 
Keathley, Kristen 
Lowe, Sydney 
Price, Jerika 
Primeau, Emily 
Sanders, Tori 
Staton, Allison 
Tabor, Madison 
Thacker, Natasha 
Vanhoose, Isabelle 
Weddington, Chloe 
Weddington, Maggie  
Williams, Harper 
Williams, Rianna  
Young, Teddi 

Varsity
Football

Adkins, Kyle  
Adkins, Mikey 
Anthony, Adrien  
Blackburn, David  
Blackburn, Dustin  
Chapman, Chase 
Clark, David Malik
Conn, Seth 
Dotson, Logan 
Eads, Parker 
Edmonds, Peyton  
Elkins, Brice 
Fergusion, Seth  
Hampton, Derek  
Hess, Isaiah 
Hillerman, Logan 
Hunt, Gavin 
Hunt, Issac   
Hunt, Tanner 
Hunt, Tyler  
Kendrick, McKenzee 
Layne, Marcus 
May, Tyler  
Mccombs, Cameron  
Mcguire, Zach 
Miller, Sean  
Miller, Tony  
Morrow, Austin  
Mullins, Chris  
Newsome, Clay  
Oakely, Wyatt 
Perez, Alex 
Peters, Cameron S
Roberts, Nate 
Rogers, Coy  
Rogers, Josh  
Rogers, Xavier 
Sanders, Logan 
Simpson, Luke 
Slone, Tanner 
Tackett, Kyle  
Thacker, Issac  
Thornsbury, Nick  
Varney, Peyton  
Wesley, Jayden 
Wood, Brady  
Young, Jacob 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Boys

Branham, Jarrett 
Huffman, Grant 
Kirk, Preston 
Lester, Colin 
Lowe, Jared  
Roberts, Nate 
Slone, Colton  
Young, Jacob 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Anderson, Evelyn 
Baker, Emily 
Birchfield, Bailey 

X Bolden, Kyra 
X Burnett, Hailey  
X Burnette, Tayler 
X Charles, Makaylee 
X Cokley, Alex  
X Collins, Hannah 
X Cox, Aumumn 

Damron, Breanna  
Elkins, Brinley 
Elliott, Lillie 
Hall, Alexus 
Hall, Makayla 
Howell , Haley 
Huffman, Abby 
Keathley, Ronetta 
Lester, Sydney 

X Lockard, Ally 
Lowe, Sydney 
Marcum , Summer  

X May, Alicen 
X Mullins, Cassidy 
X Muncy, Gabrielle 

Neece, Cadie 
Neece, Chloe 

X Peters, Cameron S
X Peters, Saraiah 

Ray, Brittney 
Sanders, Livia 
Stanley, Kylea  
Stumbo, Skyler 
Thomas, Abby 
Thomas , Kaleigh 
Vaughn, Maddie  

X Ward, Emily 
Williams, Harper 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Gibson, Nick 
Ray, Patrick 
Young, Chris 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Diamond, Rebecca 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Adkins, Brady 
Dotson, Trevor 

X Eads, Parker 
Huffman, Grant 
Little, Nichlos 
Lockhart, Carter 
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Looney, Nathan Trey
Maynard, Cameron 
Mullins, Colby 
Perez, Alex 
Ray, Josh  
Rudder, Jacob 
Slone, Mitchell 
Stallard, Ian 
Starcher, Dakota 

X West, Justin 
X West, Ryan 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Adkins, Emily 
Akers, Alexis 
Blake, Abigail 
Diamond, Rebecca 

X Dove, Tori 
Elkins, Brinley 
Gearheart, Hannah 
Hawes, Briana 

X Howell , Haley 
Justice, Jaseman 
Justice, Mckenzie 
Marcum, Jasmine 
Marcum , Summer  

X Mccoy, Madi 
X Mullins, Ariel 

Ray, Alexus 
Scaggs, Lindsey 
Stallard, Kennedy 

X Stanley, Hannah 
Stanley, Kylea  

X Van Hoose, Isabelle  

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Varney, Logan 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Blair, Allison 
Doyle, Sierra 
Lawson, Emilee 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Allen, Bethany 
X Allen, Kyle 
X Atkinson, Price 

Boyer, Bryan 
Brashear, Nick 
Chapman, Jonathan 
Charles, Austin 
Clark, David Malik
Diamond, Rebecca 

Eads, Parker 
Frantom, Jacob 
Lockhart, Carter 
Miller, Tony  

X Morris, Trey 
Newsome, Kolby 
Peters, Cameron S

X Roberts, Cory 
Roberts, Nate 
Rudder, Jacob 
Starcher, Dakota 
Thompson, Skylar  
Wesley, Jayden 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Allen, Bethany 
Cole, Ashley 
Diamond, Rebecca 
Johnson, Hollie 
Keathley, Kristen 
Parsley, Kara 
Purvis, Cassandra 
Ray, Alexis 
Sanders, Jalyn 
Zimmers, Savannah 

Varsity
Volleyball

Baker, Emily 
Bevins, Cayci 
Birchfield, Bailey 
Collins, Hannah 
Cox, Aumumn 
Elswick, Sydney  
Huffman, Abby 
Hunter, Faith 
Hunter, Hope 
Neece, Chloe 
Newsome, Alexis  
Peters, Cameron S
Ray, Brittney 
Stumbo, Skyler 
Varney, MaKenna 

Varsity
Wrestling

Atkinson, Price 
Haney, Chris 
Hunt, Gavin 
Newsome, Colton 
Osborne, Dustin 
Roberts, Nate 
Rogers, Xavier 
Starcher, Dakota 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Allen, Kyle 
Hall, Shawn 
Hughes, Justin T
Lockhart, Carter 
Newsome, Kolby 
Pruitt, Seth 
Roberts, Cory 
Sullivan, Owen 
Thacker, Adam 
West, Ryan 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Diamond, Rebecca 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Aaron, Slone 
Adkins, Brady 
Adkins, Bryce 
Coleman, Caden 
Crum, Garvin 
Kirk, Preston 
Meadows, Avery 
Prinkleton, DSean  
Wood, Logan 
Woods, Tanner 
Yonts, Hunter 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Adkins, Bryce 
X Coleman, Curtis 
X Freeman, Dennis 

Hall, Dalton 
Kendrick, Mason 
Layne, Marcus 
Little, Oscar 

X Owens, Tyler 
Palotta, Anthony 
Penn, Dasean  
Thacker, Tyler 
Wood, Logan 
Young, Jacob 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Brinager, Kelsi 
Hunt, Octavia 
Johnson, Lakota 
May, Hannah 

X Neece, Cadie 
X Neece, Chloe 

Peters, Saraiah 
Sanders, Livia 
Sands, Ashley 

Taylor, Alexis 

Junior Varsity
Football

Anthony, Adrien  
Blackburn, David  
Blackburn, Dustin  
Edmonds, Peyton  
Fergusion, Seth  
Hess, Isaiah 
Hunt, Issac   
Hunt, Tanner 
Hunt, Tyler  
Kendrick, McKenzee 
Layne, Marcus 
May, Tyler  
Mccombs, Cameron  
Miller, Sean  
Perez, Alex 
Roberts, Nate 
Rogers, Xavier 
Sanders, Logan 
Slone, Tanner 
Thacker, Issac  
Thornsbury, Nick  
Varney, Peyton  
Wood, Brady  
Young, Jacob 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Anderson, Evelyn 
Baker, Emily 
Damron, Breanna  
Elliott, Lillie 
Lester, Sydney 
Lowe, Sydney 
Neece, Cadie 
Sanders, Livia 
Thomas, Abby 
Vaughn, Maddie  

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Baker, Emily 
X Birchfield, Bailey 
X Collins, Hannah 

Dameron, Lyndsey 
Fleming, Destiny 
Huffman, Abby 
Lester, Sydney 
Neece, Chloe 

X Newsome, Alexis  
Pennington, Cheyenne 
Peters, Cameron S
Ratliff, MaKenzie 
Ray, Brittney 
Spears, Allie 
Stumbo, Skyler 
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Thacker, Mika 
Varney, MaKenna 
Wolford, Kaylea 

Junior Varsity
Wrestling

Rogers, Xavier 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Adkins, Bryce 
Hall, Dalton 
Kendrick, Mason 
Little, Oscar 
Palotta, Anthony 
Thacker, Tyler 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Johnson, Lakota 
May, Hannah 
Sanders, Livia 
Sands, Ashley 
Taylor, Alexis 


